59© 2019 Pentair plc. All Rights Reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION
A = Automatic; M = Manual; PD = Piggy Back Diaphragm; PRE-T = Pre-Mounted Tethered;
PT = Piggy Back Tethered; PV = Piggy Back Vertical; R = Reed; T = Tethered; V = Vertical
Series Model Number Engineering Number HP
Max
Capacity
Max
Head Discharge
Solids
Handling Volts
Full Load
Amps Phase
Cord
Length Switch
  SEWAGE PUMPS (Continued)
MSKHS MSKHS200M3 30 28220D203 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 230 9.2 3  30’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M4 20 28220D204 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 460 4.6 3  20’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M4 30 28220D205 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 460 4.6 3  30’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M5 20 28220D206 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 575 3.7 3  20’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M5 30 28220D207 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 575 3.7 3  30’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M6 20 28220D200 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 200 10.4 3  20’  M
MSKHS MSKHS200M6 30 28220D209 2 175 80 2" or 3" 2" 200 10.4 3  30’  M
MW MWH50-01 26089D015 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 200 7.6 1 20'  M
MW MWH50-01P 26089D013 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 200 7.6 1 20'  PT
MW MWH50-21 26089D016 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 230 6.9 1 20'  M
MW MWH50-21P 26089D014 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 230 6.9 1 20'  PT
MW MWH50-03 26089D017 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 200 5.2 3 20'  M
MW MWH50-23 26089D018 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 230 4.7 3 20'  M
MW MWH50-43 26089D019 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 460 2.3 3 20'  M
MW MWH50-53 26089D020 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 575 1.9 3 20'  M
MW MW100-01 26089D021 1 138 48 2" 2" 200 10.3 1 20'  M
MW MW100-21 26089D022 1 138 48 2" 2" 230 9.3 1 20'  M
MW MW100-03 26089D023 1 138 48 2" 2" 200 6.6 3 20'  M
MW MW100-23 26089D024 1 138 48 2" 2" 230 6.0 3 20'  M
MW MW100-43 26089D025 1 138 48 2" 2" 460 3.0 3 20'  M
MW MW100-53 26089D026 1 138 48 2" 2" 575 2.4 3 20'  M
MW MW150-01 26089D027 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 200 14.8 1 20'  M
MW MW150-21 26089D028 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 230 12.8 1 20'  M
MW MW150-03 26089D029 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 200 7.7 3 20'  M
MW MW150-23 26089D030 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 230 7.0 3 20'  M
MW MW150-43 26089D031 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 460 3.5 3 20'  M
MW MW150-53 26089D032 1-1/2 148 62 2" 2" 575 2.8 3 20'  M
MW MW200-01 26089D033 2 163 70 2" 2" 200 15.3 1 20'  M
MW MW200-21 26089D034 2 163 70 2" 2" 230 13.1 1 20'  M
MW MW200-03 26089D035 2 163 70 2" 2" 200 8.5 3 20'  M
MW MW200-23 26089D036 2 163 70 2" 2" 230 7.7 3 20'  M
MW MW200-43 26089D037 2 163 70 2" 2" 460 3.9 3 20'  M
MW MW200-53 26089D038 2 163 70 2" 2" 575 3.1 3 20'  M
MW MWH50D-01 26090D015 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 200 7.6 1 20'  M
MW MWH50D-03 26090D017 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 200 6.9 3 20'  M
MW MWH50D-21 26090D016 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 230 6.9 1 20'  M
MW MWH50D-23 26090D018 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 230 4.7 3 20'  M
MW MWH50D-43 26090D019 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 460 2.3 3 20'  M
MW MWH50D-53 26090D020 1/2 125 38 2" 2" 575 1.9 3 20'  M
MW MW100D-01 26090D021 1 140 48 2" 2" 200 10.3 1 20'  M
MW MW100D-03 26090D023 1 140 48 2" 2" 200 6.6 3 20'  M
MW MW100D-21 26090D022 1 140 48 2" 2" 230 9.3 1 20'  M
MW MW100D-23 26090D024 1 140 48 2" 2" 230 6.0 3 20'  M
MW MW100D-43 26090D025 1 140 48 2" 2" 460 3.0 3 20'  M
MW MW100D-53 26090D026 1 140 48 2" 2" 575 2.4 3 20'  M
MW MW150D-01 26090D027 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 200 14.8 1 20'  M
MW MW150D-03 26090D029 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 200 7.7 3 20'  M
MW MW150D-21 26090D028 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 230 12.8 1 20'  M
MW MW150D-23 26090D030 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 230 7.0 3 20'  M
MW MW150D-43 26090D031 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 460 3.5 3 20'  M
MW MW150D-53 26090D032 1-1/2 148 61 2" 2" 575 2.8 3 20'  M
MW MW200D-01 26090D033 2 165 70 2" 2" 200 15.3 1 20'  M
MW MW200D-03 26090D035 2 165 70 2" 2" 200 8.5 3 20'  M
MW MW200D-21 26090D034 2 165 70 2" 2" 230 13.1 1 20'  M
MW MW200D-23 26090D036 2 165 70 2" 2" 230 7.7 3 20'  M
MW MW200D-43 26090D037 2 165 70 2" 2" 460 3.9 3 20'  M
MW MW200D-53 26090D038 2 165 70 2" 2" 575 3.1 3 20'  M
WHR WHR5-11C 21639D001  1/2 125 24 2" or 3" 2" 115 10.5 1 20'  M
WHR WHR5-21C 21639D004  1/2 125 24 2" or 3" 2" 230 5.2 1 20'  M
WHR WHR5P-1 21639D902  1/2 125 24 2" or 3" 2" 115 10.5 1 20'  PT
WHR WHR5P-2 21639D903  1/2 125 24 2" or 3" 2" 230 5.2 1 20'  PT